
Division First  Last Name Email

1 Charles  Walsh cjwalshiii@gmail.com

1 Tom Levy trlevy@gmail.com
2 Charles  Goodwin cgoodwin2127@gmail.com
2 Kim Jessum phillypatentlawyer@gmail.com
3 Meg Berlin megberlin271@gmail.com
3 Aliza Schmidt alizahannah@hotmail.com
4 Olivia Scanlon oliviakscanlon@gmail.com
4 Scott Brown scottmbrown6@gmail.com
5 Judd Peskin jlpeskin626@gmail.com
5 Daniel Wolfson dwolfson82@gmail.com
6 Allan Domb domb@allandomb.com
6 Elizabet Smith esmithphila@gmail.com
7 Nancy Altemus altemusnancy@gmail.com
7 Ruth Morgenroth rsmorgen@gmail.com
8 Judi Golding‐Baker 7000judi@gmail.com
8 Myles Kelly mkelly@marketingaudit.com
9 Linda Katz katzykatz@verizon.net
9 Wendy Weiss wendyweiss28@gmail.com

10 Steve Springer sspringerlaw@gmail.com
10 Patricia Suplee patatrit1901@gmail.com
11 Steve Huntington shuntington@hhflaw.com
11 Eileen McCaskill eileen415@gmail.com
12 Sharon Kaplan srkaplan2020@gmail.com
12 Michael Horwits mhrox74@hotmail.com
13 Aparajita Basu aparajitabasu1@gmail.com
13 Margare Harris margaretharris@me.com
15 Stanley Ellenberg stanley@sellenberglaw.com
15 Flora Wolf fbwolf42@gmail.com
16 Rachel Levin rlevin1234@gmail.com
16 Mary  Timmins matimmins1@mac.com
17 Jane Cappiello‐Culp janecappie@gmail.com
18 John Murphy jmartinmurphy@gmail.com
18 Harold  Risch hal@risch.us
19 Tara Williams tara.wainwright@gmail.com
19 Helen Gym helen@helengym.com
20 David McDonald thetravelguy1966@gmail.com
21 Mindy Solkin coachmindy@therunningcenter.
22 Natalie Bilansky nabilansky@gmail.com
23 Julia Engstrom juliaengstrom56@gmail.com
23 Michael Weiss almyer@aol.com
24 Marc Lowenstein lowenstm@comcast.net
24 Robert Sutton fariasutton@gmail.com
25 Eilene Frierson eilene.frierson@temple.edu
25 Fran Ritter flritter@msn.com
26 Justino Navarro justinonavarro@aol.com
26 Elaine Petrossian elaine.petrossian@gmail.com
27 Oliver Dutton darioc@torino5.com
27 Marya Kotowski mekrnmsn@aol.com
28 Dennis Fee dennisfee@me.com
28 Brent Groce brentgroce@me.com
29 Harriet Lessy harrietlessy@gmail.com
29 Joann Neufeld joneufeld@gmail.com
30 Bonnie Brier bonniebrier@gmail.com
30 Stephen Sacks sstevesacks@comcast.net
31 Dennis Boylan dj.boylan2@gmail.com
31 Nancy van Arkel nancy.vanarkel@gmail.com
32 Tom Miles tmilesstudios@gmail.com
32 Andrea Frink andreafrink2@gmail.com
33 Mary Leonard maryaleonard27@gmail.com
35 Nina Tinari ninatinari@gmail.com


